V i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  a t  w w w . D a v i s E q u i p . c o m . 149
DuraProducts Pumps & Meters
Specifications
Nominal Size 2” 3”
Connection M220 Flange M300 Flange
Model Dura HFM 2 Dura HFM 3
Batteries (2) 9 Volt (2) 9 Volt
Accuracy + / - 0.5% + / - 0.5%

Easy Caddy secured
on top of tote
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER
DPEM-6318V-12 Viton® DPEM-6318V-110 Viton®
DPEM-6318E-12 EPDM DPEM-6318E-110 EPDM
DPEM-6318S-12 Silicone DPEM-6318S-110 Silicone
12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPE-6018V-12 Viton® DPE-6018V-110 Viton®
DPE-6018E-12 EPDM DPE-6018E-110 EPDM
DPE-6018S-12 Silicone DPE-6018S-110 Silicone